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4727 LONE HICKORY VFD                     

5744727 LONE HICKORY VFD - REVENUE         

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5744727 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE         -59,431     -59,431     -56,637.65        -652.81            .00      -2,793.35   95.3%*

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT           -59,431     -59,431     -56,637.65        -652.81            .00      -2,793.35   95.3%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5744727 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -1,228.48         -44.60            .00       1,228.48  100.0%

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -1,228.48         -44.60            .00       1,228.48  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5744727 43100  SALES TAX                     -6,000      -6,000      -4,660.06            .00            .00      -1,339.94   77.7%*

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39            -6,000      -6,000      -4,660.06            .00            .00      -1,339.94   77.7%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5744727 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -487.79         -37.67            .00         487.79  100.0%

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -487.79         -37.67            .00         487.79  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5744727 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL LONE HICKORY VFD - REVENUE       -65,431     -65,431     -63,013.98        -735.08            .00      -2,417.02   96.3%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T0eATqnjWr9SGgDW7O3ln2obxCuuwPP%2Bl4KL9XtjOc1Ja%2B77hPbDw22Hz3L6amKP
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tVk9R2TLVxmddn9mjoy92zsm%2FRsnREiVGGQV9jPwwKEMX%2BJNqCv8pqgRqtWMdnRH
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6paAGubaCpM6v8F2%2BO0Mu1dtmgCuhESc7scWqnK1q0SqIn9km1n5lgxH2rJnOAAo
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KZiDsoizhGD5UV0vUggvvVyRjgGL%2B11HtyvdgRn%2FLUedlG7FrINV%2BHs%2F5R6zGd0D
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CKpUgSfwCLWo1PaNmZRrluMrv6cjKfuMK1eWDsqTB%2Fkc7Gj%2Bud93OImFq1hXKKmS
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     TOTAL LONE HICKORY VFD                 -65,431     -65,431     -63,013.98        -735.08            .00      -2,417.02   96.3%

                        TOTAL REVENUES      -65,431     -65,431     -63,013.98        -735.08            .00      -2,417.02

                           GRAND TOTAL      -65,431     -65,431     -63,013.98        -735.08            .00      -2,417.02   96.3%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2024/11
  Sequence 1       4         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2       9         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3      11         Y        N         Suppress zero bal accts: N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: N
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2024/ 1
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2024/13
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               57
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Revenue
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


